Dat e
06/ 02/ 15
02/ 07/ 15
06/ 11/ 15
10/ 11/ 15
06/ 11/ 15
11/13/ 15
01/ 13/ 15
01/ 16/ 15
04/ 14/ 15
12/11/ 15
04/ 21/ 15
05/ 11/ 15
06/ 05/ 15
11/ 21/ 15
03/ 28/ 15
04/ 11/ 15
10/ 11/ 15
12/ 04/ 15
05/ 09/ 15
06/ 11/ 15
10/ 14/ 15
12/ 19/ 15

Ti

16:
15:
18:
16:
18:
12:
04:
12:
16:
16:
16:
15:
10:
14:
11:
11:
16:
15:
13:
18:
12:
13:

45
53
14
31
11
48
40
13
53
18
49
41
47
24
49
38
31
51
50
14
37
40

Cal |
2747
2335
3632
2682
3625
1810
0417
1704
2864
2648
2810
3007
1391
2099
1476
1703
2680
2517
2067
3631
1856
1969

Seg/ Type
7/ EDP

3/ GYNVAJ
2/ DI FFBR
3/ 1 NIMAJ
5/ ABDPN
3/ 1 NBLED
5/ 1 NJURY
2/ UNC

5/ GYNHEM
2/ ANAPH
3/ | NBLED
2/ DI FFBR
2/ OBCOWP
3/ GYNVAJ
5/ GYNHEM
5/ GYNHEM
5/ 1 NJURY
2/ OBCOWP
5/ GYNHEM
3/ CARD
2/ UNC

2/ STATEP

CRLRLRLLLRQEQELRQEQEQRQQOQRQQ0QQQ

Resp

24:
04:
00:
04:
25:
13:
09:
06:
07:
09:
08:
08:
07:
08:
05:
06:
09:
13:
18:
00:
12:
06:

37
50
00
42
51
53
46
21
18
52
31
29
09
18
35
17
00
56
17
00
13
03

Area/ At om
M2/ 0091
M2/ 009l
M2/ 0091
M2/ 006E
M2/ 0091
M2/ 009l
M2/ 006E
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 009l
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 009l
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 006E
M2/ 009l
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 0091
M2/ 009l

Di sp
0801
0801

0736
0716
0831
0806
0714
0824
8656
0714
0865
0809
0721
0731
0706
0709
0761
0761

8648
0812

Cro

8673
8720
8737
8620
8607
8708
0859
8774
8629
8724
8747
8604
8708
8610
0855
8632
8687
8669
0855
8730
8732
8705

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

326 BLEECKER ST

26
26
26
26
26

Location
26 BLEECKER ST | - ™\
26 BLEECKER ST , WN
26 BLEECKER ST , WN
326 BLEECKER ST , MWN
26 BLEECKER ST , i - ™N
26 BLEECKER ST , Il ' '™WN
326 BLEECKER ST , \WN
ST , W
ST , WN

BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

BLEECKER ST ,

BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER

ST
ST
ST
ST

555533
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